SMART Modular Technologies’ N200 MO-300 solid
state drive brings the advantages of non-volatile
memory to embedded computing applications.
The N200 product provides an economic yet
highly reliable mass storage in an mSATA form
factor which is available in both commercial and
industrial temperature ranges. The mSATA is
available in capacities ranging from 32GB to 1TB.

Vibration 20G 80-2000Hz, 1.52mm 20-80Hz, 3 axis
Operating Temperature Commercial: 0° to 70°C
Industrial: -40° to 85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Humidity 40°C, Operation: 90% RH, Storage: 93% RH
Altitude 24,384 m [80,000 ft]
Physical
Length 50.80 mm
Width 29.85 mm
Height 4.0 mm
1Endurance is directly related to the User Specific Workload
Ordering Information
Part Number Density
MO-300 mSATA
Commercial Operating Temperature
SVMST61024NT51 1TB
SVMST6512GNT51 512GB
SVMST6256GNT51 256GB
SVMST6128GNT51 128GB
SVMST6064GNT51 64GB
SVMST6032GNT51 32GB
MO-300 mSATA
Industrial Operating Temperature
SVMST61024NTI51 1TB
SVMST6512GNTI51 512GB
SVMST6256GNTI51 256GB
SVMST6128GNTI51 128GB
SVMST6064GNTI51 64GB
SVMST6032GNTI51 32GB
Contact information
Corporate Headquarters/North America: T: (+1) 800-956-7627 • T: (+1) 510-623-1231 • F: (+1) 510-623-1434 • E: info@smartm.com